
GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM
SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

MIZORAM SECRETARIAT, MIZORAM NEW CAPITAL COMPLEX (MINECO)
KHATLA, AIZAWL, MIZORAM - 796001

Fax No. 0389-2336661.Email: sed.mizoramgov@gmail.com

NOTIFICATION

Dated Aizawl, 11th of February, 2020

No. B.ll035/4112014-EDNlPt: Permission is hereby accorded to the Mizoram
Association of Catholic Schools to follow School Calendar for running Common
Programme in all Catholic Schools of Mizoram for the Academic Year 2020-2021 as
indicated at Annexure.

Sd/-ESTHERLALRUATKIMI
Commissioner& Secretary to the Govt. ofMizoram

School Education Department

Memo No. B.ll035/4112014-EDNlPt: Dated Aizawl, the 11th ofFebruary,2020
Copy to: -

1. Secretary to Governor, Mizoram.
2. Secretary to Chief Minister, Mizoram
3. P.S to all Ministers/Speakers/Minister of State/Dy. Speaker, Mizoram.
4. Sr. P.P.S to Chief Secretary, Govt. of Mizoram.
5. Director of School Education/ SCERT for necessary action.
6. Secretary, MPSC.
7. Secretary, MBSE. '<,

8. Controller, Printing & Stationery for publication in the Gazette of Mizoram.
9. All DEOs/SDEOs. They are requested to circulate the School Calendar to all

schools under their re_;pectivejurisdiction. .
10. Website Manager,\.f:fSE & SCERT for uploading in the Department's website.
11. Guard File.
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Under Secretary to the Govt. ofMizoram

~School Education Department
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;[ MIZORAM ASSOCIATION OF CATHOLIC SCHOOLS (MACS),

, Pr~"1: .~_.l Academic Year Plan 2020 - 2021

i - . DATE DAY PARTICULARS

01-04-2020 ,Wednesday School reopens for 2020-21

06-04-2020
.,

Monday Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)

....~
. 10··04-2020 Friday Good Friday (Holiday)

07-05-2020 Thursday iHudclhnPurnima{Holiday)

I 25-05-2020 Monday [Id'ul Fitr (Holiday)

15-06-2020 Monday \YMA Day (Holiday)

30-06-2020 Tuesday .Rernna Ni (Holiday)

06-07-2020 Monday MHIP Day (Holiday)

14/07/2020 - Tuesday - Tuesday 1st Term Exam/Preparation & Publication of Result
31/0712020

01-08-2020 Saturday Id'ul Zuha (Holiday)

03-08-2020 Monday, School reopens for 2nd Term

15-08,.2020 Saturday Independence Day (Holiday)

30-08-2020 Sunday IMuharram (Holiday)

05-09-2020 Saturday Teacher's Day

02-10-2020 Friday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)

07/10/2020 - Wednesday - Friday 12ndTerm Exam/Preparation & Publication of Result
23/10/2020
20/10/2020 - Tuesday - Friday Higher Secondary School Games
23/10/2020
25-10-2020 Sunday IDusshera (Holiday)

26-10-2020 Monday School Reopens for 3rd Term

27-10-2020 Tuesday Zirlaite Ni

30-10-2020 Friday IProphet Muhammad's Birthday (Holiday)

10/1112020 - Tuesday - Friday tHigh School District Sports
13/1112020

123/1112020 - Monday - Thursday Primary School Zonal Spotts,_
26/11/2020

130-11-2020 Monday Guru Nanak's Birthday (Holidgy)

24/1112020 - Tuesday - Friday 1st Revision Exam for Class X & XII
14/12/2020

07/1212020 - Monday - Thursday Middle School Zonal Sports
10/12/2020 .

08/12/2020 - Tuesday - Friday SecondarySchool Games
11112/2020
07/1212020 - Wednesday - Monday Winter Vacation (Primary Section)
11101/2021

1611212020 - Wednesday - Monday Winter Vacation (Middle, High& Hr. Sec. Section)
11101/2021

12-01-2021 Tuesday School Reopens after winter vacation

January 3rd Week 2nd Revision for Class X &XII

26-01-2021 Tuesday Republic Day (Holiday)

10-02-2021 - '. Wednesday - Friday Promotion Exam/Preparation & Publication of Result
26-02 ..2021

11/0:)/2021 - Thursdav - Wednesday Year End Vacation
_J 1iCCn021 '. -." .'
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